14628 Central Avenue
Chino, CA 91710
tel: 909.597.7588, fax: 909.597.1939
© Copyright 2011 Acnodes, Inc.
All rights reserved. Product description and product specifications
are subject to change without notice. For latest product information,
please visit Acnodes’ web site at www.acnodes.com.
RMC 7217A
2U rack mount system
Front I/O layout
3 x full size PCI / PCIe slots
» Specifications
» Options
» Ordering Guide
» Features
» 2U rackmount system, 17” depth
» Core i3 / i5 / i7,  Core 2 Duo processor
» Front accessible I/O layout
» front accessable PCI / PCIe full-size expansion slots
» On board Audio/Video/LAN
» 300W PS/2 ATX power supply
PS-400: 400W ATX power suppply
PS-500: 500W ATX power supply
SL20: 20” slide rail
RMC 7217A:
2U rackmount computer with front I/O, 3 PCI / PCIe full-size
expansion slots.
Construction:
Heavy-duty cold-rolled steel.
Inside: zinc-plated with bright chromate,
Outside: texture-coated
ATX M/B:
Dual Core or Core 2 Duo processor, LGA-775
Chipset: Q963
Memory: DDR2 memory, 1GB (up to 8GB)
Core i3 / i5 /i7 processor, LGA-1155
Memory: DDR3 memory, 1GB (up to 8GB)
On-board 10/100/1000BT LAN,
On-board video
On-board Audio
SATA connector
USB 2.0 ports
PS/2 ports
Devices:
1 x slim-type 24X CD-ROM
Optional for DVD/DVD RW
2 x 3.5” hidden drive bay (for 3.5” Hard Drive)
Front expansion slot:
3 x PCI expansion slots
1 x PCI-32 / 1xPCIex1 / 1xPCIex16 (opt) expansion slots
1 x PCI-32 / 2xPCI-ex1 (opt) expansion slots
1 x PCI-ex16 / 2xPCI-ex1 (opt) expansion slots
Front Panel Connector:
2 x USB ports
1 x VGA port, 1 x Aduio Line in/out, Mice
1 x RJ-45, 10/100BT LAN port
2 x PS/2 port
Front Panel Controls:
Power on/off switch
System reset button
Cooling Fan:
Front: 2 x 40mm ball-bearing fans
Back: 1 x 80mm all-bearing fan
Power supply:
PS/2 type 300W 110/220VAC power supply
Slide rail (optional):
20" slide rail
Color:
Black
Operation Temperature:
0°C (32°F)~40°C (104°F)
Humidity:
5%~95% non-condensing
Gross Weight:
40lb
Dimension:
19"(W) x 17"(D) x 3.5"(H)